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The Menu of House Of Bagels from Sunnyvale contains about 106 different meals and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $6.1. What User likes about House Of Bagels:
The white fish salad is really good. Something | missed in the Northeast. The bagel is okay but had a slightly odd
texture when toasted. The good thing is that | didn't have any problems afterwards, which is amazing because |
don't usually do well with gluten (but eat it every way now and then). The staff was friendly. Wasn't a fan of the
fresh, squeezed orange juice. read more. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be used with a
wheelchair or physical limitations. What User doesn't like about House Of Bagels:
The girls are very nice but the bags are raw never cooked and they have no idea how to toast a bagel. It's not
even warm and not Toasted. Please learn to toast the bagels better, just gross read more. For the small hunger
in between, House Of Bagels from Sunnyvale offers tasty sandwiches, healthy salads, and other small menus,
as well as cold and hot beverages, The visitors prefer especially flavorful juices. If you want to have breakfast, a
hearty brunch awaits you.
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House Of Bagels Menu

Smoothies

FRUIT SMOOTHIE (16 02)
Siife Desserts
BROWNIE
Sandwiches

CHEESE SANDWICH

TFor the small hunger

BAGEL

Spirits

AMERICANO

Pastry, Sweels & Truffel

SCONE

Cold drinks

ICED CHAI LATTE (16 OZ)

Energy

RED BULL ORIGINAL

Bebidas

KERN'S NECTAR

Hot Coffee
HOT CHAI LATTE
Yight sandwiches

BAGEL WITH FLAVORED CREAM
CHEESE

$7.3

$4.0

$3.3

$4.0

$5.3

$3.5

$2.8

$4.8

$4.8

lattes

HOT MOCHA

lunch menu (all day)

GOURMET BAGEL

fresh bagels

BAKER'S DOZEN BAGELS

Other Beverages

V8 VEGETABLE

NESQUIK CHOCOLATE
Premium Bagels
BAGEL WITH HONEY BUTTER

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Burgers & Tunch

BAGEL DOG

Bagels to Go

PESTO BAGEL

N/ Beverages

ROCK STAR ORIGINAL

Moat Toved Restaurants

HOT WHITE MOCHA

$5.0

$3.0

$23.0

$2.0

$3.0

$4.8

$4.5

$7.0

$3.5

$4.0

$5.0
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Speciality Beverages

HOT LATTE $4.3

SIDES Eamp; EXTRAS

FLAVORED CREAM CHEESE (8 0zZ) $7.5

Desserts

BAGEL WITH PREMIUM CREAM

CHEESE $5.3
Mini Bagels

DOZEN MINI BAGELS $11.5
Tresh from Our Oven

SPRINKLE COOKIE $4.0
Drinks| Juice

BAI ANTIOXIDANT $2.5
Sweet Single Pastries
HAMENTASHEN $4.0
BAGEL WITH PLAIN CREAM $4.8
CHEESE ’
Espresso, Coffee, Cocoa, &
Teas

BLENDED ICED MOCHA (16 02) $6.5

Hand Rolled Bagels

MINI BAGEL $1.0

Pastries & Drinks

GRANOLA OAT JACKS COOKIE $4.0
Bagel and Roll

BAGEL WITH BUTTER $4.0

Bagels Eamp; Toppings

BAGEL WITH STRAWBERRY JAM $4.0

Coffee Over 1ce (16 0z)

ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO (16

Bagels with Toppings and
BAGEL WITH HUMMUS SPEAD $6.0
Uncategorized

BLACK WHITE COOKIE $4.0
Drinks

SUNNYD TANGY CITRUS $2.5
ICED COFFEE (16 02) $4.0
HALF DOZEN BAGELS $12.0
FRESH CROISSANT $3.8
NAKED JUICE $5.8
CUP OF MILK $2.6
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Specialty Coffees
HOT TEA (12 02) $3.5
HOUSE COFFEE $3.3

Coffee Eamp; Tea
ICED VIETNAMESE COFFEE (16 OZ) $5.3
BLENDED ICED VANILLA (16 Oz) $6.5

Cream Cheeses, Tox

PREMIUM CREAM CHEESE (4 02) $4.8
PREMIUM CREAM CHEESE (8 02) $8.0

Bagels

HALF DOZEN MINI BAGELS $6.0
BAGEL WITH PEANUT BUTTER $4.8
BAGEL WITH PEANUT BUTTER $4.8
JELLY :
Non alcoholic drinks
VITAMIN WATER $3.3
SNAPPLE $3.5
GATORADE $2.8
Soft drinkis

BOTTLE WATER $1.5

f JUICE

éw ORANGE JUICE

These types of dishes are
being served

FISH
PANINI

Dessert

MUFFIN $4.0
COCONUT MACAROON $4.0
CINNAMON CRUMB CAKE $4.0
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE $4.0
Coffee

CAPPUCCINO $4.3
ICED MOCHA (16 0Z) $5.5
ICED WHITE MOCHA (16 0Z) $5.5

BLENDED ICED COFFEE (16 OZ) $6.5

Popular Ttems

REGULAR BAGEL $2.0
PLAIN CREAM CHEESE (8 0Z) $7.0
7. TURKEY AVOCADO CHEESE $12.0
SANDWICH

12. LOX BAGEL $13.0

Dishes are prepared with
CHEESE

CREAM CHEESE

ACEITUNAS

ONIONS

Cream Cheese, Deli Tubs, Tox
To-Go

PLAIN CREAM CHEESE (4 02) $4.3
FLAVORED CREAM CHEESE (4 OZ) $4.5
3 OZ. PREPACKAGED NOVA LOX $9.0
8 OZ. PREPACKAGED NOVA LOX $19.5
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Beverages

SODA CAN

SODA BOTTLE 20 OZ
MARTINELLI'S APPLE JUICE
PERRIER SPARKLING WATER
ICED LATTE (16 OZ)

FRUIT SMOOTHIE

‘Baqel Breakfast Omelet

3. PLAIN BAGEL OMELET
14. ORIGINAL BAGEL OMELET
15. HAM BAGEL OMELET
16. BACON BAGEL OMELET
17. BAJA BAGEL OMELET
18. WESTERN BAGEL OMELET

19. MEDITERRANEAN BAGEL
OMELET

20. LOX BAGEL OMELET

Bagelwiches

1. VEGGIE BAGELWICH
2. EGG SALAD BAGELWICH
3. HUMMUS BAGELWICH

4. WHITE FISH SALAD
BAGELWICH

5. TUNA SALAD BAGELWICH

6. CHICKEN SALAD BAGELWICH
8. HAM CHEESE BAGELWICH

9. B.L.T. BAGELWICH

10. TERIYAKI CHICKEN
BAGELWICH

$2.0
$4.0
$3.8
$2.5
$4.8
$7.3

$7.0
$8.3
$8.3
$8.3
$8.3
$8.3

$8.3

$13.0

$9.0
$9.6
$9.6

$10.2

$10.2
$10.2
$11.0
$11.0

$11.0

11. PASTRAMI BAGELWICH
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Opening Hours:
Monday 06:30 -15:30
Tuesday 06:30 -15:30
Wednesday 06:30 -15:30
Thursday 06:30 -15:30
Friday 06:30 -15:30
Saturday 06:30 -14:00
Sunday 06:30 -14:00
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