



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 1681 Hollenbeck Ave, 94087, Sunnyvale, US, United States (+1)4082450311 - https://www.myhouseofbagels.com/about



<u>The Menu of House Of Bagels from Sunnyvale</u> contains about **106** different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$6.1. What <u>User</u> likes about House Of Bagels:

The white fish salad is really good. Something I missed in the Northeast. The bagel is okay but had a slightly odd texture when toasted. The good thing is that I didn't have any problems afterwards, which is amazing because I don't usually do well with gluten (but eat it every way now and then). The staff was friendly. Wasn't a fan of the fresh, squeezed orange juice. <u>read more</u>. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical limitations. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about House Of Bagels:

The girls are very nice but the bags are raw never cooked and they have no idea how to toast a bagel. It's not even warm and not Toasted. Please learn to toast the bagels better, just gross <u>read more</u>. For the small hunger in between, House Of Bagels from Sunnyvale offers *tasty sandwiches, healthy salads, and other small menus*, as well as cold and hot beverages, The visitors prefer especially flavorful juices. If you want to have breakfast, a **hearty brunch** awaits you.

Smoothies	
FRUIT SMOOTHIE (16 OZ)	\$7.3
Süße Desserts	
BROWNIE	\$4.0
Sandwiches	
CHEESE SANDWICH	
For the small hunger	
BAGEL	
Spirits	
AMERICANO	\$3.3
Pastry, Sweets & Truffel	
SCONE	\$4.0
Cold drinks	
ICED CHAI LATTE (16 OZ)	\$5.3
Energy	
RED BULL ORIGINAL	\$3.5
Bebidas	
KERN'S NECTAR	\$2.8
Hot Coffee	
HOT CHAI LATTE	\$4.8
Light sandwiches	
BAGEL WITH FLAVORED CREAM	\$4.8

CHEESE

lattes **HOT MOCHA** \$5.0 Lunch menu (all day) **GOURMET BAGEL** \$3.0 **Fresh** bagels **BAKER'S DOZEN BAGELS** \$23.0 **Other Beverages V8 VEGETABLE** \$2.0 **Other Food NESQUIK CHOCOLATE** \$3.0 **Premium Bagels BAGEL WITH HONEY BUTTER** \$4.8 Hot Drink HOT CHOCOLATE \$4.5 **Burgers & Lunch BAGEL DOG** \$7.0 **Bagels** to Go **PESTO BAGEL** \$3.5 N/A Beverages **ROCK STAR ORIGINAL** \$4.0 Most Loved Restaurants

HOT WHITE MOCHA

\$5.0

Speciality Beverages HOT LATTE	\$4.3
SIDES & EXTRAS	
FLAVORED CREAM CHEESE (8 OZ)	\$7.5
Desserts	
BAGEL WITH PREMIUM CREAM CHEESE	\$5.3
Mini Bagels	
DOZEN MINI BAGELS	\$11.5
Fresh From Our Oven	
SPRINKLE COOKIE	\$4.0
Drinks/Juice	
BAI ANTIOXIDANT	\$2.5
Sweet Single Pastries	
HAMENTASHEN	\$4.0
Bagel Corner	
BAGEL WITH PLAIN CREAM CHEESE	\$4.8
Espresso, Coffee, Cocoa, &	
Teas	
BLENDED ICED MOCHA (16 OZ)	\$6.5
Hand Rolled Bagels	
MINI BAGEL	\$1.0



Pastries & Drinks	
GRANOLA OAT JACKS COOKIE	\$4.0
Bagel and Roll	
BAGEL WITH BUTTER	\$4.0
Bagels & amp; Toppings	
BAGEL WITH STRAWBERRY JAM	\$4.0
Coffee Over Ice (16 oz)	
ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO (16 OZ)	\$6.0
Bagels with Toppings and	đ
Spreads	
BAGEL WITH HUMMUS SPEAD	\$6.0
Uncategorized	
BLACK WHITE COOKIE	\$4.0
Drinks	
SUNNYD TANGY CITRUS	\$2.5
ICED COFFEE (16 OZ)	\$4.0
Bakery	
HALF DOZEN BAGELS	\$12.0
FRESH CROISSANT	\$3.8
Cold Beverages	
NAKED JUICE	\$5.8
CUP OF MILK	\$2.6

Special	ty Coffees	
HOT TEA (12 OZ)	\$3.5
HOUSE CO	FFEE	\$3.3
Coffee &	amp; Tea	
	NAMESE COFFEE (16 OZ)	\$5.3
BLENDED	ICED VANILLA (16 OZ)	\$6.5
Cream (Cheeses, Lox	
PREMIUM	CREAM CHEESE (4 OZ)	\$4.8
PREMIUM	CREAM CHEESE (8 OZ)	\$8.0
Bagels		
HALF DOZ	EN MINI BAGELS	\$6.0
BAGEL WI	TH PEANUT BUTTER	\$4.8
BAGEL WI	TH PEANUT BUTTER	\$4.8
Non alc	oholic drinks	
VITAMIN W	ATER	\$3.3
SNAPPLE		\$3.5
GATORADI	E	\$2.8
Soft dri	nks	
	BOTTLE WATER	\$1.5
3	JUICE	
÷W	ORANGE JUICE	
These ty being se	pes of dishes are erved	

SALAD FISH PANINI



Dessert

MUFFIN	\$4.0
COCONUT MACAROON	\$4.0
CINNAMON CRUMB CAKE	\$4.0
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$4.0

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO	\$4.3
ICED MOCHA (16 OZ)	\$5.5
ICED WHITE MOCHA (16 OZ)	\$5.5
BLENDED ICED COFFEE (16 OZ)	\$6.5

Popular Items

REGULAR BAGEL	\$2.0
PLAIN CREAM CHEESE (8 OZ)	\$7.0
7. TURKEY AVOCADO CHEESE SANDWICH	\$12.0
12. LOX BAGEL	\$13.0

Dishes are prepared with

CHEESE CREAM CHEESE ACEITUNAS ONIONS

Cream Cheese, Deli Tubs, Lox To-Go

PLAIN CREAM CHEESE (4 0Z)	\$4.3
FLAVORED CREAM CHEESE (4 OZ)	\$4.5
3 OZ. PREPACKAGED NOVA LOX	\$9.0
8 OZ. PREPACKAGED NOVA LOX	\$19.5

Beverages

SODA CAN	\$2.0
SODA BOTTLE 20 OZ	\$4.0
MARTINELLI'S APPLE JUICE	\$3.8
PERRIER SPARKLING WATER	\$2.5
ICED LATTE (16 OZ)	\$4.8
FRUIT SMOOTHIE	\$7.3

Bagel Breakfast Omelet

13. PLAIN BAGEL OMELET	\$7.0
14. ORIGINAL BAGEL OMELET	\$8.3
15. HAM BAGEL OMELET	\$8.3
16. BACON BAGEL OMELET	\$8.3
17. BAJA BAGEL OMELET	\$8.3
18. WESTERN BAGEL OMELET	\$8.3
19. MEDITERRANEAN BAGEL OMELET	\$8.3
20. LOX BAGEL OMELET	\$13.0

Bagelwiches

1. VEGGIE BAGELWICH	\$9.0
2. EGG SALAD BAGELWICH	\$9.6
3. HUMMUS BAGELWICH	\$9.6
4. WHITE FISH SALAD BAGELWICH	\$10.2
5. TUNA SALAD BAGELWICH	\$10.2
6. CHICKEN SALAD BAGELWICH	\$10.2
8. HAM CHEESE BAGELWICH	\$11.0
9. B.L.T. BAGELWICH	\$11.0
10. TERIYAKI CHICKEN BAGELWICH	\$11.0

11. PASTRAMI BAGELWICH\$11.0







1681 Hollenbeck Ave, 94087, Sunnyvale, US, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 06:30 -15:30 Tuesday 06:30 -15:30 Wednesday 06:30 -15:30 Thursday 06:30 -15:30 Friday 06:30 -15:30 Saturday 06:30 -14:00 Sunday 06:30 -14:00



Made with menulist.menu